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Description

199901080000
11261

01/08/1999
02:36:31

WOOD
MICHELLE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901050000
03111

01/05/1999
08:38:49

SEALE
FRANCES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
ALABAMA

199901130000
17361

01/13/1999
12:51:09

THOMAS
LESLIE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199901140000
18251

01/14/1999
10:28:50

TARROW HILL
FARM

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901070000
08511

01/07/1999
11:16:20

WISE JULIUS
F

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

199901150000
20671

01/15/1999
11:17:42

SWAIN
REBECCA

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199901150000
20781

01/15/1999
11:17:54

STONE
LOUISE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199901150000
20981

01/15/1999
11:39:50

TAYLOR
WILLIAM D

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901150000
20991

01/15/1999
11:39:52

SIMMONS
EVELYN E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901150000
20981

01/15/1999
11:39:50

TAYLOR
DEBRA J

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901150000
21331

01/15/1999
12:14:11

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROCKETT,
JAMES S

199402160000
52621

199901080000
11171

01/08/1999
01:44:54

VANCE
SUSAN R

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199811020004
30151

199901080000
11171

01/08/1999
01:44:54

VANCE BILLY
J

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199811020004
30151

199901080000
11051

01/08/1999
01:13:13

VINES JANICE
A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199901290000
39841

01/29/1999
10:21:04

SMITH
BRENDA C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901290000
39901

01/29/1999
10:21:10

TURQUITT
JULIE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901210000
29131

01/21/1999
02:07:21

RIGSBY
FREDA L

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

199710220003
43201



199902010000
42481

02/01/1999
10:38:27

SMALL LOANS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE,
DOROTHY

199902010000
42891

02/01/1999
11:27:06

REGIONS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOWERY,
DEWEY

199810290004
26011

199901250000
32461

01/25/1999
11:43:27

SMITH PAUL Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEERE
CREDIT INC

199901250000
33301

01/25/1999
01:49:59

WALLACE
MARTHA S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

199706300002
04231

199901260000
33831

01/26/1999
08:00:32

UNIFUND
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

199902030000
46891

02/03/1999
10:03:04

SEALE JON M Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901270000
36541

01/27/1999
11:46:04

SOUTHBROO
K VILLAGE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199902030000
47101

02/03/1999
10:37:53

SHIRLEY
JOYCE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199901270000
37101

01/27/1999
02:08:02

REGIONS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
CHARLES R

199901270000
37081

01/27/1999
02:02:26

STAMPS
KINDLE L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

199901270000
37141

01/27/1999
02:24:05

TRACTOR &
TURF
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEED,
NORMAN M

199901290000
39571

01/29/1999
09:37:47

RUSSELL
JACQUELINE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199902090000
55171

02/09/1999
10:53:29

RICE JOHN E Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION


