Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199901080000 11261	01/08/1999 02:36:31	WOOD MICHELLE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199901050000 03111	01/05/1999 08:38:49	SEALE FRANCES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANK OF ALABAMA						
199901130000 17361	01/13/1999 12:51:09	THOMAS LESLIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE						
199901140000 18251	01/14/1999 10:28:50	TARROW HILL FARM	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						
199901070000 08511	01/07/1999 11:16:20	WISE JULIUS F	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION						
199901150000 20671	01/15/1999 11:17:42	SWAIN REBECCA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199901150000 20781	01/15/1999 11:17:54	STONE LOUISE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199901150000 20981	01/15/1999 11:39:50	TAYLOR WILLIAM D	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901150000 20991	01/15/1999 11:39:52	SIMMONS EVELYN E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901150000 20981	01/15/1999 11:39:50	TAYLOR DEBRA J	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901150000 21331	01/15/1999 12:14:11	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROCKETT, JAMES S					199402160000 52621	
199901080000 11171	01/08/1999 01:44:54	VANCE SUSAN R	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					199811020004 30151	
199901080000 11171	01/08/1999 01:44:54	VANCE BILLY J	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY					199811020004 30151	
199901080000 11051	01/08/1999 01:13:13	VINES JANICE A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP						
199901290000 39841	01/29/1999 10:21:04	SMITH BRENDA C	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901290000 39901	01/29/1999 10:21:10	TURQUITT JULIE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
199901210000 29131	01/21/1999 02:07:21	RIGSBY FREDA L	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK					199710220003 43201	

			r	-					
199902010000 42481	02/01/1999 10:38:27	SMALL LOANS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, DOROTHY				
199902010000 42891	02/01/1999 11:27:06	REGIONS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOWERY, DEWEY			199810290004 26011	
199901250000 32461	01/25/1999 11:43:27	SMITH PAUL	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEERE CREDIT INC				
199901250000 33301	01/25/1999 01:49:59	WALLACE MARTHA S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			199706300002 04231	
199901260000 33831	01/26/1999 08:00:32	UNIFUND FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT					
199902030000 46891	02/03/1999 10:03:04	SEALE JON M	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY				
199901270000 36541	01/27/1999 11:46:04	SOUTHBROO K VILLAGE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE				
199902030000 47101	02/03/1999 10:37:53	SHIRLEY JOYCE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY				
199901270000 37101	01/27/1999 02:08:02	REGIONS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, CHARLES R				
199901270000 37081	01/27/1999 02:02:26	STAMPS KINDLE L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC				
199901270000 37141	01/27/1999 02:24:05	TRACTOR & TURF EQUIPMENT CO INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEED, NORMAN M				
199901290000 39571	01/29/1999 09:37:47	RUSSELL JACQUELINE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE				
199902090000 55171	02/09/1999 10:53:29	RICE JOHN E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				